10:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM

3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM

Saturday

Sitting Area

(Workshop Room)

(Salon 1)

(Salon 2 & 3)

Main Ballroom

Registration opens at 10:30 am

HISTORY, SCIENCE, AND A LITTLE
IMAGINATION The Essence of
Steampunk Fiction | 12 - 12:30

Round Table w/ Christine
Norris—Adventures Through Time,
Space, and Fairy Tales | 2 -2:30 pm

Round Table w/ Hildy
Silverman—Rejuvenating Classic
Monsters
2:30-3pm

Round Table w/ Jessica Lucci—Poetry
reading from my book, “Graveyard Shift?”
4:15-4:45 pm

Round Table w/ John L. French
—Frankenstein: Monsters of the Abyss:
The Making of the Monsters 5 -5:30pm

Round Table w/ Doc Coleman—Who's the

Bad Guy?
5:30 -6 om

Make a box car
with Dr. Gus
11:15-12:15 pm

Copper Bookmark
Workshop--Samantha Elliot
(supply fee)

12:30 - 1:30 pm

Leather Apothecary Bottle
Holders with Donald Dodson
(supply fee)

1:45 - 2:45pm

Art on playing cards with Jude
Asher
(supply fee)
3-4pm

Best Friends of Edgar Make a
Monster Compass
(included with BFF add-on)
4:15-5:15 pm

Make Some Tea With CTT!
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Free Mystery Workshop with
Kolleen from Design by Night 8-9
pm

Vampires before Dracula: A
Sampling of Folkloric
Vampires From Around the
World--Brian McKinley
11:45 am - 12:45 pm

Mary Shelly: The Intricate Riddle of Life
W/Debra Miller
11:30 am - 12:30 pm

Ultimate Werewolf-Trapped
in Frankenstein's
Castle--Josh
1-2pm

Make-believe Mineralogy: Steampunk Edition!
W/Meredith Bare
12:45 - 1:45 pm

Tell-Tale Literary
Improv 12:30 - 1:30

Demonology and Ghost
Hunting 101
w/Kevin Meares
2:30 - 3:30 pm

Monster Mocktails - 3:45 -
4:45 pm

Miss Lala's Perfectly Horrible Story Time
Wi/Laurie Precht
1:30 - 2:30 pm

Stoker on Stoker audio visual presentation by Dacre
Stoker
3:15 - 4:45 pm

Fun With Electronics
W/ Michael Lake
5-6pm

Pictionary Air-ship--Louis
Wolf
W/Unlockable Content
6:15-7:15 pm

Cons against Humanity
Loius wolf
7:30 - 8:30 pm

An Assembly of Monsters Opening
6:30 - 8 pm

The Dracula Séance
With Vince Wilson
8:30 - 9:45 pm

Steamcordia 2:30-3:30

Promonade 5-6

Band and karaoke set

up7to8

Ragtime to Riches: Pop
Music Before the Radio
W/Meredith Bare
8-9:15 pm

Nlghtwatch Paradox
9:30 - 10:30 pm

Sing Along with
Steamcordia
10:30 - 11:30 pm

Best Friends Suite 512

Best Friends of Edgar (VIP)
Tea with the Baroness
w/Mary Shelly
1:30 - 2:30



10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:.00 PM
3:15PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM
9:30 PM
9:45 PM
10:00 PM
10:15 PM
10:30 PM

Sunday

Club

Bearded Lady Meet Up and Swap
10:30 am to 11:30 pm

Round Table w/Michelle D. Sonnier—The
Butterlfy Effect 12 - 12:30pm

Round lable w/Danielle
Ackley-McPhail—Reading from an Assembly
of Monsters 12:30-1 pm

Workshop Room

Registration opens at 10:30 am

Salon

Salon2 &3

Vendor Room Opens at 11:00
am

Create a Chainmaille Cuff
w/Julia Weaver
1-2pm

Bullshots Baffle
Brains--Montgomery
Montgomery
11am-12 pm

Best Friends of Edgar (VIP) Tea
with the Baroness and Dacre
Stoker
12-1pm

Waste not Want not: sustainability,
fast fashion landfills and saving the
world w/Diana Miller 1:30- 2:30 pm

Unravel the Shadows in Dracula's Descendant with
Vince Wilson's Haunted Murder Mystery
12-1pm

Beyond Frankenstein: The Further works of Mary
Shelley
Debra Miller
1-2pm

Dacre Stoker, Dissecting Dracula in 30
Documents an In Person hands on Workshop
(free)

2:15 - 3:45 pm

Main Ballroom

Spendid Tea Pot Races
1to2 pm

Suite



