			Saturday									
			Outurudy									
	Sitting Area	(Workshop Room)	(Salon 1)	(Salon	2 & 3)	Main Ballroom	Best Friends Suite 512					
10:30 AM	Registration opens at 10:30 am											
11:00 AM												
11:15 AM		Make a box car										
11:30 AM		with Dr. Gus		Many Shelly: The In-	tricate Riddle of Life							
11:45 AM	HISTORY, SCIENCE, AND A LITTLE	11:15 - 12:15 pm	Vampires before Dracula: A	W/Debr								
12:00 PM	IMAGINATION The Essence of		Sampling of Folkloric	11:30 am -	- 12:30 pm							
12:15 PM	Steampunk Fiction 12 - 12:30		Vampires From Around the									
12:30 PM 12:45 PM		Copper Bookmark	WorldBrian McKinley 11:45 am - 12:45 pm			Tall Tale Literary						
1:00 PM		WorkshopSamantha Elliot (supply fee)	11.45 aiii - 12.45 piii		gy: Steampunk Edition!	Tell-Tale Literary Improv 12:30 - 1:30						
1:15 PM		12:30 - 1:30 pm		W/Meredith Bare 12:45 - 1:45 pm								
1:30 PM			Ultimate Werewolf-Trapped		•		Best Friends of Edgar (VIP)					
1:45 PM		Leather Apothecary Bottle	in Frankenstein's CastleJosh				Tea with the Baroness					
2:00 PM	Round Table w/ Christine	Holders with Donald Dodson	1 - 2 pm				w/Mary Shelly					
2:15 PM	Norris—Adventures Through Time, Space, and Fairy Tales 2 - 2:30 pm	(supply fee)		Miss Lala's Perfectly Horrible Story Time W/Laurie Precht 1:30 - 2:30 pm			1:30 - 2:30					
2:30 PM	Round Table w/ Hildy	1:45 - 2:45pm	Damaralani and Ohaat									
2:45 PM	Silverman—Rejuvenating Classic		Demonology and Ghost Hunting 101									
3:00 PM	Monsters 2:30 - 3 pm	Ant an also done a said so del lorda	w/Kevin Meares									
3:15 PM	2.00 C p	Art on playing cards with Jude Asher	2:30 - 3:30 pm			Steamcordia 2:30-3:30						
3:30 PM		(supply fee)				Otodinoordia 2:00 0:00						
3:45 PM		3 - 4 pm										
4:00 PM			Monster Mocktails - 3:45 - 4:45 pm	Stoker on Stoker audio visual presentation by Dacre Stoker 3:15 - 4:45 pm								
4:15 PM	Round Table w/ Jessica Lucci—Poetry	Best Friends of Edgar Make a Monster Compass										
4:30 PM	reading from my book, "Graveyard Shift?" 4:15-4:45 pm											
4:45 PM		(included with BFF add-on)										
5:00 PM	Round Table w/ John L. French	4:15 - 5:15 pm										
5:15 PM	—Frankenstein: Monsters of the Abyss: The Making of the Monsters 5 -5:30pm		Fun With Electronics									
5:30 PM			W/ Michael Lake 5 - 6 pm			Promonade 5-6						
5:45 PM	Round Table w/ Doc Coleman—Who's the Bad Guy?	Make Some Tea With CTT!	о ори									
6:00 PM	5:30 -6 pm	5:30 - 6:30 pm										
6:15 PM			Pictionary Air-shipLouis									
6:30 PM			Wolf									
6:45 PM			W/Unlockable Content 6:15 - 7:15 pm									
7:00 PM 7:15 PM			2.1.2 .1.0 p.ii		Monsters Opening 8 pm	Dand and law do						
7:15 PM 7:30 PM				0.30 -	о риг	Band and karaoke set up 7 to 8						
7:30 PM 7:45 PM			Cons against Humanity									
8:00 PM			Loius wolf									
8:15 PM		Free Mystery Workshop with	7:30 - 8:30 pm			Ragtime to Riches: Pop						
8:30 PM		Kolleen from Design by Night 8-9 pm				Music Before the Radio W/Meredith Bare						
8:45 PM		μΠ				8 - 9:15 pm						
9:00 PM				The Dracu	la Séance							
9:15 PM				With Vince Wilson 8:30 - 9:45 pm								
9:30 PM												
9:45 PM						Nightwatch Paradox						
10:00 PM						9:30 - 10:30 pm						
10:15 PM												
10:30 PM						Sing Along with						
						Steamcordia 10:30 - 11:30 pm						
						10.00 - 11.00 pill						

0			Sunday				
	Club	Workshop Room	Salon	Salon 2 &	3	Main Ballroom	Suite
10:30 AM		Registration opens at 10:30 am					
11:00 AM	Bearded Lady Meet Up and Swap 10:30 am to 11:30 pm	Vendor Room Opens at 11:00 am	Bullshots Baffle				
11:15 AM	10.30 am to 11.30 pm		BrainsMontgomery				
11:30 AM			Montgomery				
11:45 AM			11 am - 12 pm				
12:00 PM	Round Table w/Michelle D. Sonnier—The			Unravel the Shadows in Dracula's Descendant with Vince Wilson's Haunted Murder Mystery 12 - 1 pm			
12:15 PM	Butterlfy Effect 12 - 12:30pm		Best Friends of Edgar (VIP) Tea				
12:30 PM	Round Table w/Danielle		with the Baroness and Dacre	·	•		
12:45 PM	Ackley-McPhail—Reading from an Assembly		Stoker 12 - 1 pm				
1:00 PM	of Monsters 12:30-1 pm	Create a Chainmaille Cuff	12 1 pm	Beyond Frankenstein: The F			
1:15 PM		w/Julia Weaver		Shelley		Spendid Tea Pot Races 1 to 2 pm	
1:30 PM 1:45 PM		1 - 2 pm		1 - 2 pm	Debra Miller 1 - 2 pm		
2:00 PM			Waste not Want not: sustainability, fast fashion landfills and saving the		1 - 2 μπ		
2:15 PM			world w/Diana Miller 1:30- 2:30 pm				
2:30 PM				Dacre Stoker, Dissecting Dracula in 30			
2:45 PM				Documents an In Person h	ands on Workshop		
3:00 PM				(free)			
3:15 PM				2:15 - 3:45	pm		
3:30 PM							
3:45 PM							
4:00 PM							
4:15 PM							
4:30 PM							
4:45 PM							
5:00 PM 5:15 PM							
5:30 PM							
5:45 PM							
6:00 PM							
6:15 PM							
6:30 PM							
6:45 PM							
7:00 PM							
7:15 PM							
7:30 PM							
7:45 PM							
8:00 PM							
8:15 PM 8:30 PM							
8:30 PM 8:45 PM							
9:00 PM							
9:15 PM							
9:30 PM							
9:45 PM							
10:00 PM							
10:15 PM							
10:30 PM							